PB_VFB Butterfly_04 2014
VFB Series
PN16 (6/10) DN25...DN500 2-way Wafer Butterfly Valves
Product Bulletin
 ■ Low Seating/Unseating Torques
Reduce actuator torque and size requirements, particularly with lower-pressure rated valves
 ■ Bubble-Tight Shutoff
Ensures positive closure when needed.

Figure 2: VFB Series Standard-Pressure,
Standard-Temperature Butterfly Valve
PB_VFB Butterfly_04 2014
3
Table 1: Flow coefficients and closeoff pressures
for VFBxxxH valves
Code Kvs Value Max Δp (kPa)
Close-off Pressure
VFB025H 52 1000
VFB032H 72 1000
VFB040H 126 1000
VFB050H 124 1200
VFB065H 243 1200
VFB080H 397 1200
VFB100H 723 1200
VFB125H 1083 1200
VFB150H 1591 1200
VFB200H 2852 1200
VFB250H 4670 1200
VFB300H 6946 1200
VFB350H 9063 1000
VFB400H 12044 1000
VFB450H 14804 1000
VFB500H 19212 1000
Table 2: Flow coefficients and closeoff pressures
for VFBxxxL valves
Code Kvs Value Max Δp (kPa)
Close-off Pressure
VFB100L 723 350
VFB125L 1083 350
VFB150L 1591 350
VFB200L 2852 350
VFB250L 4670 350
VFB300L 6946 350
VFB350L 9063 350
VFB400L 12044 350
VFB450L 14804 350
VFB500L 19212 350
Ordering Codes for Valves without Actuator

DN65, 2-1/2 inch
DN80, 3 inch
DN100, 4 inch
Wafer Butterfly Valve Series
PB_VFB Butterfly_04 2014
8
Admitted combination of VBF Valves with M9000 Series Actuators
M9000 Series Actuators
VFB Wafer Butterfly Valves Non Spring Return Spring Return
16 Nm 24 Nm 20 Nm
Order
Number
Valves DN Inches
MAX  Closeoff
Pressure (Pa) M9116 M9124 M9220
VFB025H 25 1" 1000 M9100-100A --- M9200-100A
LIN
K
A
G
E*
VFB032H 32 1-1/4" 1000 M9100-100A --- M9200-100A
VFB040H 40 1-1/2" 1000 M9100-100A --- M9200-100A
VFB050H 50 2" 1200 M9100-100B --- M9200-100B
VFB065H 65 2-1/2" 1200 M9100-100B --- M9200-100B
VFB080H 80 3" 1200 M9100-100B M9200-100B
VFB100L 100 4" 350 M9100-100C M9200-100C
* Linkage Ordering Code for field mounting
PB_VFB Butterfly_04 2014
9
Figure 6:

Power supply 230 VAC Power supply 24 VAC
VFB Wafer Butterfly Valves 57 Nm 226 Nm 735 Nm 1470 Nm 2034 Nm 57 Nm 226 Nm 565 Nm
Order
Number
Valves DN Inches
MAX
Closeoff
Pressure
(bar) VA-9072 VA-9075 VA-9078 VA-907A VA-907B VA-9072 VA-9075 VA-9077
VFB025H 25 1 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB032H 32 1-1/4 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB040H 40 1-1/2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB050H 50 2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB065H 65 2-1/2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB080H 80 3 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB100H 100 4 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB125H 125 5 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB150H 150 6 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB200H 200 8 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB250H 250 10 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB300H 300 12 10 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB350H 350 14 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB400H 400 16 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB450H 450 18 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB500H 500 20 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB100L 100 4 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB125L 125 5 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB150L 150 6 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB200L 200 8 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB250L 250 10 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB300L 300 12 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB350L 350 14 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB400L 400 16 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB450L 450 18 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB500L 500 20 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
See VA-9070 Product Bulletin for more details.
PB_VFB Butterfly_04 2014
13
Figure